March 4, 2008
MODEL # MANUFACTURER # DESCRIPTION MSRP
CB-11 11 TAMPERBOX FLUSH MOUNT SPDT TAMPER EZ MOUNT SWINGTABS 13.90
CB-12 12 TAMPERBOX SURFACE MOUNT FRONT & REAR C.C TAMPERS 26.55
CB-14 14 SURFACE MOUNT BOX W/TAMPER FOR HEAVY DUTY AND ALUMINUM COVER KEYPADS 126.58
CB-22 22 RELAY LATCHING 12VDC SPST 6IN WIRES EASY MOUNT DOUBLE STICK TAPE 17.10
CB-25 25 RELAY MOMENTARY 12VDC SPDT 6IN WIRES EZ MOUNT DOUBLE STICK TAPE 10.37
CB-43 43 LED RED 12VDC WITH BUILT IN RESISTOR AND 6IN WIRE LEADS 2.93
CB-44 44 LED GRN 12VDC WITH BUILT IN RESISTOR AND 6IN WIRE LEADS 3.38
CB-45 45 LED YEL 12VDC WITH BUILT IN RESISTOR AND 6IN WIRE LEADS 4.24
CB-51 51 NITE LITE BULB 12-14V 50 MA REPLACEMENT FOR OUTDOOR UNITS 3.20
CB-52 52 LENS CLEAR PLASTIC TOP HAT STYLE BULB COVER WITH RUBBER BUSHING 2.96
CB-60 60 KEYPAD ONLY 12-BUTTON MOLDED PLASTIC - NO PLATE – NO ELECTRONICS 18.67
CB-66 66 KEYPAD W/PLATE-NO ELECTRONICS-CAST METAL-H/D-FOR 4066 6566 7066 137.96
CB-78 78 ELECTRONIC RELAY MODULE SPDT MOMENTARY RELAY 3AMP CONTACTS 6-14VDC 31.56
CB-86 86 DIGITAL TIMER-CONTROLLER MODULE PANIC/LATCH/TIMER/ZONE CONTROL 6-14V 71.73
CB-1000 1000 SYS 1 SINGLE DOOR SYSTEM 250 USERS LCD DISPLAY W/3 TIME SCHEDULES 839.97
CB-1008 1008 PCB FOR SYSTEM 1 250 USER VERSION LCD WITH 3 TIME SCHEDULES 701.86
CB-2000 2000 NIC SYSTEM 2000 W/SOFTWARE & MANUAL-SUPPORTS 62 DOORS 2233.47
CB-2008 2008 2ND RAM UPGRADE FOR SYSTEM 2/SYSTEM 2000 - 2016 & 2025 ONLY 390.01
CB-2016 2016 SYSTEM 2 TWO DOOR 3000 USER RS232 NETWORK 16 SCHEDS CODE LINKS 2234.74
CB-2017 2017 SYSTEM 2000 DATA CHIP WAND & RS-232 ADAPTOR 162.91
CB-2018 2018 SYS 2 DATA CHIP PROGRAMMING WAND W/ CORD & JACK 128.41
CB-2023 2023 SYSTEM 2 EPROM CURRENT VERSION 428.63
CB-2024 2024 SYSTEM 2 REPLACEMENT PCB ONLY FOR 2016 1983.60
CB-2025 2025 SYSTEM 2000 WINDOWS 2-DOOR PANEL. REQUIRES P/N 2000 2234.74
CB-2027 2027 SYSTEM 2000 EPROM UPGRADE FROM 2016 TO 2025 376.51
CB-2028 2028 SYSTEM 2000 REPLACEMENT PCB FOR 2025 1983.60
CB-2030 2030 SYSTEM 2000 NIC REPLACEMENT BOARD FOR 62 DOORS 1796.75
CB-2032 2032 CABLE NULL MODEM 9 PIN FEMALE TO 9 PIN FEMALE 9.19
CB-3001 3001 SYSTEM 1 INSTALLATION AND PROGRAMMING MANUAL 28.71
CB-3002 3002 SYSTEM 2 INSTALLATION AND PROGRAMMING MANUAL 104.12
CB-3003 3003 SYSTEM 2000 - NIC - MANUAL 106.22
CB-3004 3004 SYSTEM 4/5 INSTALLATION AND PROGRAMMING MANUAL 72.80
CB-3010 3010 SYSTEM 10 HARDWARE INSTALLATION MANUAL 110.87
CB-3011 3011 SYSTEM 10 SOFTWARE PROGRAMMING MANUAL 106.22
CB-3666 3666 12 FT CABLE TELECOM CONNECTOR TO 9 PIN PC CONNECTOR FOR SYSTEM 5 108.12
CB-4000 4000 SYS 5 750 USER-250 EVENT 4-I/O PORTS RS232 CRT PRTR EXPNDS TO 8 2832.02
CB-4005 4005 SPECIAL SYS5 750 USER-250 EVENT 4-I/O PORTS LESS CRT AND PRINTER 1375.36
CB-4006 4006 PRINTER SYSTEM 10 PARALLEL INPUT 649.50
CB-4007 4007 PRINTER SYS 1/2/4/5 SERIAL RS232 INPUT TRACTOR FEED 643.36
CB-4009 4009 SYS 4&5 SCU/SLAVE UNIT ADD 4 I/O PORTS & ZONES INCL BATTERY & TFORMER 1194.67
CB-4012 4012 KEYPAD WEATHER-RESISTANT ALUM CVR FOR SYSTEMS 1 2 4 5 & 10 185.74
CB-4013 4013 REFILL RIBBON CARTRIDGE FOR #4007 #4006 PRINTERS PACK OF 4 RIBBONS 56.98
CB-4014 4014 KEYPAD HIDDEN VIEW STYLE SG SURFACE MT W/R & G LED FOR SYS 1 2 4 5&10 311.72
CB-4016 4016 REPLACEMENT PCB FOR 4000 SERIES KEYPAD 65.33
CB-4018 4018 BATTERY - RECHARGEABLE - 12VDC 4 AH 19.79
CB-4019 4019 TRANSFORMER - 16 VAC @ 40VA UL LISTED 12.59
CB-4020 4020 KEYPAD INDOOR W/1 GREEN 1 RED LED SG PL FLUSH MT FOR SYS 1 2 4 5 & 10 90.13
CB-4022 4022 WIRE 8 COND SHIELDED 22GA PLENUM NEC ARTICLE 725-2 LOW SMOKE 1000 FT 609.19
CB-4023 4023 WIRE 8 CONDUCTOR 22 GA W/SHIELD SYSTEM 2/4/5/10 APPRVD 1000 FT 478.24
CB-4025 4025 SYSTEM 5 PCB WITH EPROM & #402 1 TELECOM MODULE 1130.50
CB-4028 4028 SYSTEM 4 PCB WITH EPROM 789.31
CB-4030 4030 SYSTEM 4/5 SLAVE PCB WITH EPROM 789.31
CB-4031 4031 SYSTEM 10 DPM PCB WITH EPROM 789.31
CB-4035 4035 REQUEST-TO-EXIT BUTTON HEAVY-DUTY LED ILLUMINATED INDOOR ONLY 144.62
CB-4044 4044 CARD-READER BLACK DUAL R&G LED SURFACE MOUNT WIEGAND 530.13
CB-4045 4045 CORBY*CARD WIEGAND 26 BIT STANDARD WHITE W/CORBY LOGO 8.59
CB-4049 4049 CORBY*CARD WIEGAND 30 BIT HIGH SECURITY WHITE W/CORBY LOGO SEQUENTIAL 10.19
CB-4056 4056 LINE EXTENDER FOR WIEGAND/PROXIMITY READERS TO INCREASE DISTANCE 500 110.31
CB-4057 4057 BADGE CLIP - 25 PER PACK - METAL LAPEL CLIP W/POLYESTER SNAP STRAP 65.19
CB-4058 4058 LARGE CABINET W/HARDWARE**MUST SPECIFY 2 4 5 OR 10 125.54
CB-4059 4059 SMALL CABINET W/HARDWARE**MUST SPECIFY SYSTEM 1 OR NIC** 101.51
CB-4060 4060 GOOSENECK MOUNTING HARDWARE FOR WIEGAND SWIPE STYLE READERS 119.02
CB-4061 4061 GOOSENECK PEDESTAL HEIGHT 40IN 357.49
CB-4064 4064 KEYPAD H/D WEATHERPROOF LOCK BOX SURF MT R&G LEDS FOR SYST 1 2 4 5&10 661.14
CB-4066 4066 OUTDOOR METAL KEYPAD H/D NO COVER R&G LEDS FOR SYST 1 2 4 5 & 10 279.39
CB-4068 4068 ZONE REPORTER MODULE FOR SYSTEMS 1 2 4 5 AND 10 99.91
CB-4073 4073 CARD MAG STRIPE PLAIN WHITE NO LOGO 7.73
CB-4074 4074 MAGNETIC STRIP CORBY*CARD WITH CORBY LOGO ABA TRACK 2 7.67
CB-4075 4075 MAGNETIC SWIPE CARD READER FOR INDOOR/OUTDOOR USE BEIGE HEAVY DUTY 481.30
CB-4076 4076 KEY-CARD WIEGAND 26-BIT ULTRA HI SECURITY USE WITH 4077 READER 15.02
CB-4077 4077 26/30 BIT READER WIEGAND INSERT KEY 373.85
CB-4078 4078 KEY-CARD WIEGAND 30 BIT ULTRA-HI SECURITY USE WITH 4077 READER 15.67
CB-4079 4079 PROX READER-INDALA-26-BIT-WIEGAND SIZED-BLACK-READS TO 4 IN 521.30
CB-4080 4080 PROX READER-26-BIT-SLIMLINE-BLACK READS TO 4 IN 521.30
CB-4081 4081 PROX READER-26-BIT-WALLSWITCH SIZE-BLACK-READERS TO 4 IN 521.30
CB-4082 4082 PROX READER-26-BIT-FLEXPASS MIDRANGE-BLACK-READS TO 12IN 732.19
CB-4083 4083 PROX READER-INDALA-26-BIT-LR-BLACK-READS TO 28 IN-REQ 1.2A@12VDC PS 1958.46
CB-4085 4085 PROX CARD-INDALA-26 BIT-FLEXPASS-CREDIT CARD SIZE-GRAY 7.94
CB-4086 4086 PROX CARD-INDALA-26-BIT-FLEXPASS-KEY TAG-BLUE 13.57
CB-4087 4087 PROX CARD-INDALA-26-BIT-FLEXPASS-CREDIT CARD SIZE-GRAPHICS QUALITY 15.26
CB-4093 4093 REPLACEMENT PCB FOR 4049 POWER SUPPLY 37.39
CB-4094 4094 POWER SUPPLY 6-12 VDC @ 1 2/10 AMPS 4A LEAD ACID BATTERY 75.14
CB-4097 4097 HAND-HELD SLOT PUNCH TOOL TO MAKE SLOT IN CARDS FOR BADGE CLIPS 359.11
CB-4100 4100 CRT TERMINAL 14IN HIGH RESOLUTION KEYBOARD INCLUDED 1563.17
CB-4118 4118 SHORT HAUL MODEM FOR SYSTEM 2 492.29
CB-4120 4120 MODEM COURIER V-EVERYTHING W/ CABLE FOR SYSTEM 4/5 701.22
CB-4121 4121 MODEM COURIER V-EVERYTHING W/CABLE FOR CRT OR PC 682.25
CB-4122 4122 MODEM V-EVERYTHING WITH 4021 & CABLE FOR SYSTEM 10 DPM 811.53
CB-4123 4123 MODEM COURIER V-EVERYTHING FOR SYSTEM 10 PC 682.44
CB-4125 4125 MODEM SHORT HAUL UP TO 1 MILE NEEDS 4 WIRES FOR SYSTEMS 1/5/10 ONLY 511.40
CB-4126 4126 MODEM CORIER V-EVERYTHING FOR SYSTEM 1/2 CIRCUIT BOARD OR VDT/PC 681.03
CB-4127 4127 MODEM COURIER V-EVERYTHING FOR SYSTEM 2000 688.56
CB-4135 4135 REQUEST-TO-EXIT BUTTON LIGHT-DUTY SINGLE GANG W/12V GREEN LED 106.22
CB-4141 4141 READER INTERFACE MODULE FOR WIEGAND PROXIMITY MAG STRIPE & BAR CODE 89.81
CB-4149 4149 WIEGAND CARD 30 BIT GRAPHICS QUALITY PHOTO ID 2 SIDES 8.62
CB-4151 4151 BAR CODE CARDS POLYESTER CODE 39 4.36
CB-4152 4152 BAR CODE LABELS SELF STICK CODE 39-MINIMUM ORDER = 1 SHEET = 39 PCS 18.13
CB-4160 4160 BAR CODE READER INDOOR/OUTDOOR SURFACE MOUNT SWIPE (BLACK) 1111.28
CB-4166 4166 PROX KEYFOB HID 30-BIT PROXKEY I 16.27
CB-4167 4167 PROX HID 30-BIT PROXCARD I STANDARD SIZE WITH SLOT 9.01
CB-4168 4168 PROX CARD HID 30-BIT ISOPROX I GRAPHICS QUALITY FOR PHOTO ID 13.30
CB-4169 4169 HID MICRO PROX TAG SELF ADHESIVE 26 BIT 7.88
CB-4170 4170 PROX KEYFOB HID 26 BIT PROXKEY I 11.76
CB-4171 4171 PROX CARD HID 26 BIT PROXCARD I STANDARD W/ SLOT 5.84
CB-4172 4172 PROX CARD HID 26 BIT ISOPROX I GRAPHICS QUALITY FOR PHOTO ID 11.05
CB-4173 4173 PROX RDR HID MAXIPROX 26 BIT EXTENDED RANGE CHARCOAL GRAY 1237.89
CB-4174 4174 PROX RDR HID PROXPRO 26 BIT STANDARD 5IN X 5IN CHARCOAL GRAY 445.45
CB-4175 4175 PROX RDR HID 26 BIT THINLINE I BLACK W/18IN CABLE 395.27
CB-4176 4176 PROX RDR HID 26 BIT MINIPROX MULLION GRAY W/ TERMINAL STRIP 386.75
CB-4177 4177 PROX RDR - INDALA - 30+ BIT - WIEGAND SIZED - BLACK - READS TO 4IN 537.14
CB-4178 4178 PROX RDR - INDALA - 30+ BIT - SLIMLINE - BLACK - READS UP TO 4IN 532.03
CB-4179 4179 PROX RDR - INDALA - 30+ BIT - WALLSWITCH SIZE - BLACK - READS TO 4IN 532.03
CB-4180 4180 PROX RDR - INDALA - 30+ BIT - FLEXPASS MIDRANGE-BLACK-READS TO 12IN 742.28
CB-4181 4181 PROX READER - INDALA-30+ BIT-LR-BLACK-READS TO 28IN REQ 1.2A@12VDC 1972.25
CB-4190 4190 PROX CARD - INDALA - 30+ BIT - ASP - CREDIT CARD SIZE – BEIGE 7.94
CB-4192 4192 PROX CARD - INDALA - 30+ BIT - ASP - KEY TAG – BLACK 13.57
CB-4194 4194 PROX CARD-INDALA-30+ BIT-FLEXPASS-CREDIT CARD-GRAPHICS QUALITY 15.26
CB-4201 4201 PROX RDR-PYRAMID-MULLION-26 0R 30 BIT PYRAMID CARDS ONLY 4IN RANGE 164.13
CB-4203 4203 PROX READER-PYRAMID-SINGLE GANG-26/30 BIT PYRAMID ACRDS ONLY-5INRANGE 187.42
CB-4204 4204 PROX READER - PYRAMID - 26 OR 30 BIT - 6 TO 14 IN READ RANGE 351.34
CB-4215 4215 PROX CARD - PYRAMID - 26 BIT - CREDIT CARD SIZE 5.48
CB-4218 4218 PROX CARD - PYRAMID - 26 BIT - KEY TAG STYLE 11.97
CB-4219 4219 PROX CARD - PYRAMID - 30 BIT - CREDIT CARD SIZE - MUST USE WITH SYS 1 5.48
CB-4220 4220 PROXIMITY CARD PRINTABLE 30 BIT WIEGAND PYRAMID PSM-2PC 10.13
CB-4222 4222 PROXIMITY KEY TAG 30 BIT WIEGAND PYRAMID PSK-3C 11.97
CB-4238 4238 PLUG-IN TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE SURGE & NOISE PROTECTOR - 4 IN ONE DEVICE 463.38
CB-4239 4239 SURGE PROTECTION FOR RS232 DB9 M/F FOR SYSTEM 2 ONLY 69.39
CB-4240 4240 SURGE PROTECTION DEVICE UL LISTED 3 STAGE 1 NANOSECONDS 135 JOULES 149.44
CB-4301 4301 DATA CHIP INTERFACE ADAPTER FOR SYSTEMS 1 - 4 - 5 - 10 296.59
CB-4302 4302 DATA CHIP SINGLE GANG READER WITH 1 GREEN 12VDC LED (REQS ADAPTER) 124.27
CB-4303 4303 DATA CHIP SINGLE GANG READER W/RED & GRN 12VDC LEDS (REQS ADAPTER) 124.27
CB-4304 4304 DATA CHIP NARROW READER WITH 1 GREEN 12VDC LED (REQUIRES ADAPTER) 124.27
CB-4305 4305 DATA CHIP NARROW READER WITH 1 RED & GRN 12VDC LEDS (REQS ADAPTER) 124.27
CB-4306 4306 DATA CHIP READER ONLY - NO PLATE 84.98
CB-4307 4307 DATA CHIP READER MULLION BLACK SURFACE MOUNT W/BI-COLOR LED 124.27
CB-4318 4318 DATA CHIP NO TAG FOR SYSTEM 2 AND SYSTEM 2000 ONLY 10.61
CB-4319 4319 DATA CHIP W/CORBY KEYTAG FOR SYSTEM 2 AND SYSTEM 2000 ONLY 11.88
CB-4320 4320 DATA CHIP W/CORBY KEYTAG FOR SYSTEM 1 4 5 10 AND STAND ALONE READERS 13.42
CB-4321 4321 DATA CHIP BUTTON ONLY - NO TAG - MINIMUM ORDER 25 PIECES 11.88
CB-4322 4322 DATA CHIP STAINLESS KEYTAG WITHOUT DATA CHIP & TAPE (CORBY LOGO) 2.52
CB-4323 4323 TAPE ON A ROLL FOR DATA CHIP 100 PCS/ROLL 37.45
CB-4324 4324 PLASTIC TAG HOLDER FOR 4331 DATA CHIP ONLY (DS1990A-F5) 0.89
CB-4340 4340 STAND ALONE DATA CHIP ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEM 17 USER SG PLATE 1 GR LED 239.71
CB-4341 4341 STAND ALONE DATA CHIP ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEM 17 USER SG PLATE 2 LEDS 239.71
CB-4342 4342 STAND ALONE DATA CHIP ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEM 17 USER MULLION W/1 LED 239.71
CB-4343 4343 STAND ALONE DATA CHIP ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEM 17 USER MULLION W/2 LEDS 239.71
CB-4344 4344 STAND ALONE DATA CHIP AC SYST MULLION BLACK SURFACE MT W/BI-COLOR LED 239.71
CB-4345 4345 STAND ALONE DATA CHIP 17 USER DECODER BOARD 137.39
CB-4405 4405 SYSTEM 10 4-DOOR MODULE DPM 2000 USERS 4 ZONES INCL BATT & TFORMER 1451.68
CB-4406 4406 SYSTEM 10 NEW STYLE 1/2 SIZE COMM BOARD 8 PORT PC/8E W/ CABLE 1440.24
CB-4407 4407 SYSTEM 10 NEW STYLE 1/2 SIZE COMM BOARD 8 PORT PC/8E WO/CABLE 1230.72
CB-4409 4409 REPLACEMENT CABLE ASSY FOR DIGICOM BOARD #4406 4407 4408 206.78
CB-4410 4410 SYSTEM 10 ACCESS CONTROL SOFTWARE FOR NEW INSTALLATION W/3.5 DISK 144.86
CB-4440 4440 SYSTEM 10 PC TOWER ONLY WITH KEYBOARD - NO MONITOR NO DIGIBOARD 1862.55
CB-4441 4441 MONITOR ONLY FOR SYSTEM 10 - NO KEYBOARD 910.56
CB-4450 4450 PC FOR SYSTEM 5 & 10-90 DAY WARRANTY-4406 COMM BOARD REQ FOR SYST 10 2185.93
CB-4502 4502 EPROM CURRENT VERSION SLAVE FOR SYST 4 & 5 258.96
CB-4505 4505 EPROM CURRENT VERSION SYST 5 W UPLOAD/DOWNLOAD/EMULATOR DISK 258.96
CB-4510 4510 EPROM CURRENT VERSION DPM 258.96
CB-4511 4511 EPROM UPGRADE FROM SYST 4 OR SCU TO SYST 5 W/RAM REQUIRES 4021 331.66
CB-4512 4512 EPROM UPGRADE FROM SYST 5 TO DPM 258.96
CB-4514 4514 EPROM UPGRADE FROM SYST 4 OR SCU TO DPM W/RAM 331.66
CB-4515 4515 MEMORY SAVING SMART SOCKET 64.09
CB-5201 5201 MAGNETIC LOCK 650 LB HOLDING FORCE SILVER 12 VDC OR 24 VDC 551.02
CB-5202 5202 MAGNETIC LOCK 650 LBS HOLDING FORCE BROWN 12VDC OR 24VDC 551.02
CB-5203 5203 MAGNETIC LOCK 1300 LBS HOLDING FORCE SILVER 12VDC OR 24VDC 569.75
CB-5204 5204 MAGNETIC LOCK 1300 LBS HOLDING FORCE BROWN 12VDC OR 24VDC 569.75
CB-5205 5205 MAGNETIC LOCK 1500 LBS HOLDING FORCE SILVER 12VDC OR 24VDC 687.22
CB-5206 5206 MAGNETIC LOCK 1500 LBS HOLDING FORCE BROWN 12VDC OR 24VDC 687.22
CB-5207 5207 Z BRACKET SILVER 650 LBS ONLY INSWINGING DOOR MOUNT 207.45
CB-5208 5208 Z BRACKET BROWN 1300 AND 1500 LBS/ MOUNTING ON INSWINGING DOOR 259.74
CB-5209 5209 Z BRACKET SILVER 1300 AND 1500 LBS/MOUNTING FOR INSWINGING DOORS 242.31
CB-5301 5301 DOOR STRIKE 12 VDC SILVER CONTINUOUS DUTY FAIL SECURE ANSI SIZED 220.12
CB-5302 5302 DOOR STRIKE 12 VDC BROWN CONTINUOUS DUTY FAIL SECURE ANSI SIZED 220.12
CB-5303 5303 DOOR STRIKE 24 VDC SILVER CONTINUOUS DUTY FAIL SECURE ANSI SIZED 220.12
CB-5304 5304 DOOR STRIKE 24 VDC BROWN CONTINUOUS DUTY FAIL SECURE ANSI SIZED 220.12
CB-6500 6500 DECODER BOARD FOR 6500 SERIES KEYPADS 137.27
CB-6520 6520 PROGRAMMABLE KEYPAD GREEN-RED 12VDC LEDS SINGLE GANG PLATE 175.38
CB-6521 6521 PROGRAMMABLE KEYPAD GREEN-RED 12VDC GREEN-RED LED DOUBLE GANG PLATE 241.39
CB-6522 6522 PROGRAMMABLE KEYPAD OUTDOOR ALUMINUM COVER GREEN-RED LEDS NITE LIGHT 296.88
CB-6524 6524 PROGRAMMABLE KEYPAD HIDDENVIEW WITH TAMPER SWITCH SG SURFACE 348.57
CB-6530 6530 PROGRAMMABLE KEYPAD GREEN-YELLOW-RED 12VDC LED SINGLE GANG PLATE 180.14
CB-6540 6540 PROGRAMMABLE KEYPAD GREEN-YEL-YEL-RED 12VDC LED SINGLE GANG PLATE 184.76
CB-6564 6564 PROGRAMMABLE KEYPAD OUTDOOR LOCK BOX RED-GREEN 12VDC LED HEAVY DUTY 637.11
CB-6566 6566 PROGRAMMABLE KEYPAD OUTDOOR HEAVY DUTY NO COVER RED-GREEN 12VDC LED 351.57
CB-6571 6571 PROGRAMMABLE KEYPAD DOUBLE GANG 7 LEDS SPEAKER GRILLE NO ELECTRONICS 274.95
CB-7020 7020 KEYPAD GREEN-RED 12VDC LEDS SINGLE GANG PLATE 127.41
CB-7021 7021 KEYPAD GREEN-RED 12VDC LEDS DOUBLE GANG PLATE 137.99
CB-7022 7022 KEYPAD OUTDOOR ALUMINUM COVER GREEN-RED LEDS NIGHT LIGHT 222.80
CB-7024 7024 KEYPAD HIDDEN VIEW WITH TAMPER SWITCH SINGLE GANG SURFACE MOUNT 240.46
CB-7030 7030 KEYPAD GREEN-YELLOW-RED 12VDC LEDS SINGLE GANG PLATE 132.62
CB-7040 7040 KEYPAD GREEN-2 YELLOW-RED 12VDC LEDS SINGLE GANG PLATE 137.24
CB-7064 7064 KEYPAD HEAVY DUTY W/LOCK BOX & 7000 SERIES PCB 584.22
CB-7066 7066 OUTDOOR METAL KEYPAD HEAVY-DUTY NO COVER RED & GREEN LEDS 258.38
CB-7071 7071 KEYPAD GREEN-YELLOW-RED +5 YELLOW LEDS DOUBLE GANG PLATE SPKR GRILLE 147.11
CB-7100 7100 DECODER BOARD FOR ALL 7000 SERIES KEYPADS 77.78
CB-7120 7120 KEYPAD 2 LED NO ELECTRONICS 54.67
CB-7121 7121 DOUBLE GANG KEYPAD NO ELECTRONICS ONE RED LED ONE GREEN LED 63.73
CB-7122 7122 KEYPAD W/ALUMINUM COVER NO ELECTRONICS 101.33
CB-7130 7130 KEYPAD 3 LEDS NO ELECTRONICS 60.03
CB-7140 7140 KEYPAD 4 LEDS NO ELECTRONICS 64.86
CB-7171 7171 DOUBLE GANG KEYPAD 7 LEDS SPEAKER GRILLE NO ELECTRONICS 76.06
CB-7510 7510 PLATINUM SERIES STAND ALONE S/G KEYPAD-200 USERS RED AND GREEN LED 490.42
CB-7520 7520 PLATINUM SERIES STAND ALONE MULLION KEYPAD 200 USERS RED & GREEN LED 490.42
CB-7530 7530 PLATINUM SERIES STAND ALONE MORTISE KEYPAD - 200 USERS R & G LED 490.42
CB-8000 8000 PRE-PROGRAMMING CHARGE FOR 8021 8025 178.41
CB-8021 8021 RS-232 TO ETHERNET SERVER CONVERTOR 870.94